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MULTI-PURPOSE/GREENBELT TRAIL

Neighborhood Land Use Gross AC Units Density

R-6 MF 5.64 78 13.9

R-20 MF 10.13 116 11.5

15.77 194 12.3

AC

29.84

1.27

1.18

1.35

1.67

2.74

0.16

0.14

0.23

2.98

57.32
Acreages are rounded to the nearest 1/100th acre and may vary slightly from
calculated total.

R-6 & R-20 Project Summary

Residential Subtotal

Land Use Summary

Land Use

Net Useable Pad

5.53

7.06

12.58

Total Project Area

MSCP Open Space Preserve
(OS Lot 1)

Basin
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 Open Space
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